Allonoo	0814
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800306307948
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/18/1701019011 ★★105.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 17 DEC 18 PH II: 05 SECALARISSEE FLORIDA
Office Use Only	

.

O SIMMONS DEC 1 9 2017

#### **COVER LETTER**

#### **TO:** Registration Section Division of Corporations

# SUBJECT: UA MEDIA, LLLP

(Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)

# DOCUMENT NUMBER: A1100000814

The enclosed Statement of Dissociation and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

## EDWARD ROBERTS

(Contact Person)

(Firm/Company)

10422 SW 16TH MANOR

(Address)

DAVIE, FL 33324

(City, State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

ED'	WARD ROBERTS		<sub>at (</sub> 954	<sub>)</sub> 240-2394
(Name of Contact Person)		(Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)		
	\$52.50 Filing Fee	2	\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy.	
<b>STREET ADDRESS:</b> Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		
CR2	E118 (01/06)			

### STATEMENT OF DISSOCIATION FOR GENERAL PARTNER OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1605, Florida Statutes, the undersigned general partner hereby dissociates from the following limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership:

1. The name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership is:

## UA MEDIA, LLLP

2. The name of the dissociating general partner is:

EDWARD ROBERTS

Signature of Dissociating General Partner

FILL CONTRACTOR

Filing Fee:\$52.50Certified Copy (optional):\$52.50